

31512 Railroad Canyon Road, Canyon Lake, CA 92587 Corporate Office | 951.244.6841 x210

## **NEWS RELEASE**

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Press Release Date: October 4, 2019

Contact: Tiffany Cribbs, Senior Communications Specialist

Phone: 951.244.6841 x217

Email: tcribbs@canyonlakepoa.com

**Subject: Charles Krug Wine Tasting Dinner** 

Canyon Lake, CA — Join us at the Canyon Lake Lodge for an unforgettable night of wine and food pairings on Sunday, November 17. Guests will enjoy a intimate and private environment in the Holiday Bay Room with a delicious 4-course dinner prepared by the Lighthouse Restaurant's head chef Tony Sasaki. Dinner will be paired with wine from the renowned Charles Krug Winery of Napa, CA. Adding to the ambiance will be live jazz music with the extremely talented and versatile saxophonist, Jason Weber.

This exclusive event is limited to the first 100 guests. Tickets are \$65 (plus tax) and may only be purchased at the Lighthouse Restaurant & Bar. For more information, call 951.244.6841 x771.

## **About Canyon Lake Property Owners Association**

The Canyon Lake Property Owners Association ("Canyon Lake POA"), incorporated in 1968, as a California nonprofit corporation, is responsible for the operation and maintenance of the common areas within Canyon Lake. The purpose of the Canyon Lake POA is to promote the recreation, benefit, and enjoyment of the homeowners within the community. The Canyon Lake POA's mission is to support the Canyon Lake community with exceptional services and solutions, which make this a premier place in which to live and work. For more information about the Canyon Lake POA, visit <a href="www.canyonlakepoa.com">www.canyonlakepoa.com</a> or call 951.244.6841.

###